

Interstate Compact on Educational Opportunity for Military Children - Meeting of the State Council

Maryland State Council Wednesday, June 5, 2024, 10 am

Welcome and Introductions Mary Gable

Assistant State Superintendent

Division of Student Support and Federal Programs
Maryland Commissioner for the Interstate Compact

Welcome from the Military Interstate Children's Compact Commission (MIC3) Cherise Imai Executive Director, MIC3

Inclusion of Space Force under the

Compact

Mary Gable

Support to Maryland Military

Families

Brad Engel

School Climate Initiatives Specialist

Division of Student Support and Federal Programs

Correction of Citation in State law

Mary Gable

Carol Beck

Director, Office of School Innovations

Division of Student Support and Federal Programs

Office of the Deputy Assistant

Secretary of Defense

Cherise Imai

Maryland's Designation of Purple

Star Schools

Mary Gable

School Liaison Updates

School Liaisons

Other